503883105 06/22/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3929754

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DH TECHNOLOGIES DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD.	04/15/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DH TECHNOLOGIES DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD.	
Street Address:	33 MARSILING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ROAD 3, #04-06	
City:	SINGAPORE	
State/Country:	SINGAPORE	
Postal Code:	739256	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15107177
Application Number:	61924656

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)867-1886

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7038671886

Email: john.kasha@kashalaw.com

Correspondent Name: JOHN R. KASHA

Address Line 1: 14532 DUFIEF MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: KASHA LAW LLC

Address Line 4: NORTH POTOMAC, MARYLAND 20878

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ABS0127_CHG_ADDR	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KELLY L. KASHA	
SIGNATURE:	/Kelly L. Kasha/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/22/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=DH_assignment_change_address_ALL_signed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039113 FRAME: 0889

503883105

The address of assignee DH TECHNOLOGIES DEVELOPMENT PTE, LTD, has changed

From:

80 Raffles Place UOB Plaza, c/o Katter Wong, Singapore, 048624

To:

33 Marsiling Industrial Estate Road 3, #04-06, Singapore, 739256

Sincerely,

Gordon Logan

Authorized Representative

DH Technologies Development Pte. Ltd.

Date

PATENT REEL: 039113 FRAME: 0890

RECORDED: 06/22/2016